2021 WVMS VIP AREAS/PRICING

OUTDOOR INDOOR Finish Line

Event Name Details (Up to 12 Guests) (Up to 15 Guests) (Up to 8 Guests)
Sun.| Apr. 25" WVMS Return $8K Late Models | $2K Steel Blocks $900.00 $1,200.00 $500.00
Sat. | May 22™ Mountaineer 100 $10K FAST 410 Sprints | UMP Modifieds $900.00 $1,200.00 $500.00
Fri. | June 4™ Historic 100 $10K Late Models | Sport Mods $1,200.00 $1,500.00 $500.00
Sat. | June 5™ Historic 100 $25K Late Models | Sport Mods $1,300.00 $1,600.00 $650.00
Sun.| July 4™ Mark Balzano Memorial $5K Late Models | $5K ACAS Late Models $900.00 $1,200.00 $500.00
Sat. | July 24" DirtVana Off-Road MudBog SpeedPit | ATV Drags | Outlaw Monster Drags $900.00 $1,200.00 $650.00
Fri. | Aug 6™ World Race of Champions $5K 410 Sprints | Modifieds Heats | Sport Mods $1,200.00 $1,500.00 $500.00
Sat. | Aug 7" World Race of Champions $20K 410 Sprint | $10K Modified | Sport Mods $1,300.00 $1,600.00 $650.00
Sat. | Aug. 28" Monster Truck Madness Xtermigator | Backdraft | Wolfs Head | FMX $900.00 $1,200.00 $500.00
- th - ~ - -

Fri. | Sept10 Renegade Rebellion Launch Party ~ Live Music TBD L T

Sat. | Sept. 11" Renegade Rebellion All Day Music Festival ~ Singers TBD FomEompletatiickentdeningisiinio

Sat. | Sept. 18" Riverhawk Rumble $3K Sprints | $3K Late Models | Hotmods $900.00 $1,200.00 $500.00
Fri. Oct. 8" RaceFest Iron-Man / ULMS Late Models | Sport Mods $1,200.00 $1,500.00 $500.00

Modifieds | SCDRA | Steel Blocks
Sat. | Oct. 9" RaceFest (Friday LM $5K | Saturday LM $15K) $1,300.00 $1,600.00 $650.00

* Prices Include General Admission Level Tickets, VIP Parking Passes and Hilltop Shuttle. Limited Drinks/Snacks. No Food. See Website for Additional Details.

The Worlds Fastest Dirt Track!
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http://www.WVMotorSpeedway.com/

